Errata

Temperature dependence of precipitate redissolution: a calcium adsorption model, by M.S. Celik, Thermochim. Acta, 99 (1986) 1–9.

Page 2, sixth line of Experimental should read

concentrations (CMCs) of these two sulfonates were found to be 1.5×10^{-3}

Page 7, Figure 4 legend should read

Fig. 4. CMC of NaDDS/CaCl₂ system by specific conductivity at different temperatures.

Page 8, eqn. (23), the superscript should read $(\Delta H_{\rm ad}/\Delta H_{\rm sp})$

Page 9, Acknowledgements:

The author is grateful to Columbia University for use of its facilities and to P. Somasundaran and K. Anathapadmanabhan for helpful discussions.